2022 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q1 I understand my role as a member of the Board of Trustees

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 66.67%
Agree 33.33%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%

TOTAL
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Q2 | am comfortable expressing my opinion on issues in meetings of the
Board of Trustees

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 50.00%
Agree 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%

TOTAL

2/18



2022 Board of Trustees Self Evaluation SurveyMonkey

Q3 | am comfortable expressing my opinions when they differ from those
of my colleagues

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 50.00%
Agree 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%

TOTAL

3/18
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Q4 My colleagues on the Board value my opinions

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 16.67%
Agree 33.33%
Disagree 16.67%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 33.33%
TOTAL
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Q5 The members of the Board work well together

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

e ngly Agree _
Agree -

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 66.67%
Agree 16.67%
Disagree 16.67%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%

TOTAL
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Q6 The Board is effective in leading and overseeing the operation of the
District

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 50.00%
Agree 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%

TOTAL

6/18
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Q7 The Board functions only as a group in leading and overseeing the
operation of the District

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 50.00%
Agree 33.33%
Disagree 16.67%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%

TOTAL

7/18
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Q8 The Board provides appropriate direction for the Chancellor and
executive leadership of the District

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 33.33%
Agree 50.00%
Disagree 16.67%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%

TOTAL
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Q9 Members of the Board adequately review material sent in advance of
regular meetings

Strongly Agree -

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to Answer

TOTAL

Answered: 6
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Skipped: 0
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Q10 The community has confidence in the Board of Trustees

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree -

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 16.67%
Agree 83.33%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%

TOTAL
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Q11 The Board is effective in receiving and investigating concerns brought
to them

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 50.00% 3
Agree 33.33% 2
Disagree 16.67% 1
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
Unable to Answer 0.00% 0
TOTAL 6
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Q12 The Board effectively represents the interests of the District

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 66.67%
Agree 33.33%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%

TOTAL
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Q13 | find my service on the Board of Trustees to be personally rewarding

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree _

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 66.67%
Agree 33.33%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%

TOTAL
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Q14 The District is generally headed in the right direction

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Answer

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 50.00%
Agree 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

Unable to Answer 0.00%

TOTAL
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Q15 What suggestions do you have to improve the working of the Board?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0
RESPONSES DATE
Some times we need more heads up info like the rodeo problem. 1/18/2023 5:13 PM
none 1/12/2023 9:29 AM
No comment. 1/10/2023 3:48 PM

Not quite sure what this question is asking.
Improved meeting attendance.

Prefer not to elaborate

15/18

1/8/2023 4:13 PM
12/27/2022 7:48 PM
12/15/2022 1:42 AM
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Q16 What do you think the top priority for the Board/District should be for

the next year?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

We need to be financially Prepared for states deficit 55billon hit. .
Financial stability Increase enroliment

Fewer change orders regarding increase project budgets.

Our only task - providing guidance and support to the Chancellor.
Increase enrollment.

To be active leaders. We should lead and not follow the District.
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DATE
1/18/2023 5:13 PM

1/12/2023 9:29 AM
1/10/2023 3:48 PM
1/8/2023 4:13 PM
12/27/2022 7:48 PM
12/15/2022 1:42 AM
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Q17 What can the Board do to improve communications to the community
regarding difficult decisions?

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE

Just be as transparent as possible. 1/18/2023 5:13 PM
involvement in more community groups such as Rotary Club, Lions Club and other community 1/12/2023 9:29 AM
groups

No comment. 1/10/2023 3:48 PM

| don't perceive paragraph 17 as an issue warranting a response. 1/8/2023 4:13 PM
Talk to others about the good things WHC is doing. 12/27/2022 7:48 PM
Be transparent 12/15/2022 1:42 AM
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Q18 As a trustee, | have concerns about:

Answered: 6  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

$$%

Enroliment and financial stability
None

1) Meeting student enrollment benchmarks. 2) Lack of quality mid-managers. 3) Insanity of
Sacramento.

Future financial stability

The our board is afraid of change. Sitting in the seats for numerous years
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DATE

1/18/2023 5:13 PM
1/12/2023 9:29 AM
1/10/2023 3:48 PM
1/8/2023 4:13 PM

12/27/2022 7:48 PM
12/15/2022 1:42 AM



